



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000060751/001

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SPREADS AND D

**Planned effective date :** May 11, 2021

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	May 11, 2021
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Feb 25, 2021
Created By	JETTEUR_C
Changed On	May 10, 2021
Changed By	JETTEUR_C
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710032990019
Change Number	300004293130

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch_BE	Knorr Béarnaise - 2,7kg e <UFS>
English	3PM KN BEARNAISE SAUCE 2.7KG BUC BE (CU)
French_BE	Knorr Béarnaise - 2,7kg e <UFS>

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	Dutch



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000060751/001

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SPREADS AND D

**Planned effective date :** May 11, 2021

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000239237/001/000

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Jan 21, 2020

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	3PM CUC Bearnaise sauce FL
English_EU	CoM: Belgium

### Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/Dutch

**Legal Denominator :** Béarnaise saus

#### Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: raapzaadolie, water, alcoholazijn, MOSTERD (water, alcoholazijn, MOSTERDZAAD, voedingszuur (E330), specerijen), VRIJE-UITLOOPEIGEEL (5%), zout, suiker, gemodificeerd maïszetmeel, glucose-fructosesiroop, MELKEIWITTEN, dragon (0,6%), witte peper, kleurstof (E160a, E161b), voedingszuur (E270), natuurlijk dragonaroma, kervel, conserveermiddel (E200), antioxidant (E385), natuurlijk BOTERAROMA (bevat kleurstof (E161b)).

### Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/Dutch

#### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettogewicht	2,7	kg	kg
Nettovolume	2,784	l	l
Gewicht per portie/portie	15	g	g
Porties/Dosissen/toepassingen	180	Aan	Aantal

#### Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	green dot logo
OTHER	2,7 kg e



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000060751/001

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SPREADS AND D

**Planned effective date :** May 11, 2021

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Bain-marie stabiel
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot einde: zie hierboven.
STORAGE	Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren.
STORAGE	Na opening: 1 maand houdbaar in de koelkast
INGREDIENT LIST	Bereid met vrije uitloop eieren
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden per 100 g product
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vegetarisch
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vegetarisch

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:BE/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen	Per 100 g [ 103 ml ] [1]	Referentie- inname 100 g [ 103 ml ] [2]	Per 97 g [ 100 ml ] [3]	Referentie- inname 97 g [ 100 ml ] [4]	Per 30 g [ 30,93 ml ] [5]	Referentie- inname 30 g [ 30,93 ml ] [6]	Per 29,1 g [ 30 ml ] [7]	Referentie- inname 29,1 g [ 30 ml ] [8]
Energie	2038 kJ	25 %	1977 kJ	24 %	611 kJ	7 %	593 kJ	7 %
Energie Kcal	495 kcal	25 %	480 kcal	24 %	148 kcal	7 %	144 kcal	7 %
Vetten	52 g	74 %	50 g	71 %	16 g	23 %	15 g	21 %
waarvan verzadigde	4,3 g	22 %	4,2 g	21 %	1,3 g	7 %	1,3 g	7 %
waarvan enkelvoudig onverzadigde vetzuren	32 g		31 g		9,7 g		9,4 g	
waarvan meervoudig onverzadigde vetzuren	14 g		14 g		4,3 g		4,2 g	
Koolhydraten	4,6 g	2 %	4,5 g	2 %	1,4 g	< 1 %	1,3 g	< 1 %
waarvan suikers	2,3 g	3 %	2,2 g	2 %	0,7 g	< 1 %	0,7 g	< 1 %
Vezels	< 0,5 g		< 0,5 g		< 0,5 g		< 0,5 g	
Eiwitten	1,9 g	4 %	1,8 g	4 %	0,6 g	1 %	0,6 g	1 %
Zout	1,4 g	23 %	1,4 g	23 %	0,43 g	7 %	0,41 g	7 %

### Per - 100 g (As Sold)

#### Statements :

[1] Product zoals verkocht

### Referentie-inname - 100 g (As Sold)

#### Statements :

[2] % van de referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400kJ/2000kcal)

### Per - 97 g (As Sold)



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000060751/001

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SPREADS AND D

**Planned effective date :** May 11, 2021

**Statements :**

[3] Product zoals verkocht

**Referentie-inname - 97 g (As Sold)**

**Statements :**

[4] % van de referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400kJ/2000kcal)

**Per - 30 g (As Sold)**

**Statements :**

[5] Portie

**Referentie-inname - 30 g (As Sold)**

**Statements :**

[6] % van de referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400kJ/2000kcal)

**Per - 29,1 g (As Sold)**

**Statements :**

[7] Portie

**Referentie-inname - 29,1 g (As Sold)**

**Statements :**

[8] % van de referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400kJ/2000kcal)

**End of CUC Product Information Record 200000239237/001/000**



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record** : 720000060751/001

**Status** : Released PL

**Authorization Group** : R&D CATEGORY SPREADS AND D

**Planned effective date** : May 11, 2021

## Combination pack data

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	3PM CUC Bearnaise sauce FL



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000060751/001

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SPREADS AND D

**Planned effective date :** May 11, 2021

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	May 11, 2021
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Feb 25, 2021
Created By	JETTEUR_C
Changed On	May 10, 2021
Changed By	JETTEUR_C
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710032990019
Change Number	300004293130

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch_BE	Knorr Béarnaise - 2,7kg e <UFS>
English	3PM KN BEARNAISE SAUCE 2.7KG BUC BE (CU)
French_BE	Knorr Béarnaise - 2,7kg e <UFS>

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	French



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000060751/001

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SPREADS AND D

**Planned effective date :** May 11, 2021

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000239237/001/000

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Jan 21, 2020

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	3PM CUC Bearnaise sauce FL
English_EU	CoM: Belgium

### Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/French

**Legal Denominator :** Sauce Béarnaise

#### Ingredient List:

Ingrédients: huile de colza, eau, vinaigre d'alcool, MOUTARDE (eau, vinaigre d'alcool, graines de MOUTARDE, acidifiant (E330), épices), jaune d'ŒUF de poules élevées en plein air (5%), sel, sucre, amidon modifié de maïs, sirop de glucose-fructose, protéines de LAIT, estragon (0,6%), poivre blanc, colorants (E160a, E161b), acidifiant (E270), arôme naturel d'estragon, cerfeuil, conservateur (E200), antioxydant (E385), arôme naturel de BEURRE (contient colorant (E161b)).

### Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/French

#### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Poids net	2,7	kg	kilogrammes
Volume net	2,784	l	Litres
Poids par portion	15	g	grammes
"Portions/Doses/	180	N°.	Numéro

#### Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	green dot logo
OTHER	2,7 kg e



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000060751/001

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SPREADS AND D

**Planned effective date :** May 11, 2021

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Stable au bain-marie
SHELF LIFE	À consommer de préférence avant fin: voir ci-dessus
STORAGE	À conserver au sec et à température ambiante.
STORAGE	Après ouverture: se conserve maximum 1 mois au réfrigérateur.
NUTRITION	Valeurs nutritionnelles pour 100 g de produit
INGREDIENT LIST	Oeufs de poule élevées en plein air.
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Végétarien

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:BE/French

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutriments	Pour 100 g [ 103 ml ] [1]	Apports de référence (AR) 100 g [ 103 ml ] [2]	Pour 97 g [ 100 ml ] [3]	Apports de référence (AR) 97 g [ 100 ml ] [4]	Pour 30 g [ 30,93 ml ] [5]	Apports de référence (AR) 30 g [ 30,93 ml ] [6]	Pour 29,1 g [ 30 ml ] [7]	Apports de référence (AR) 29,1 g [ 30 ml ] [8]
Énergie	2038 kJ	25 %	1977 kJ	24 %	611 kJ	7 %	593 kJ	7 %
Energie	495 kcal	25 %	480 kcal	24 %	148 kcal	7 %	144 kcal	7 %
Matières grasses	52 g	74 %	50 g	71 %	16 g	23 %	15 g	21 %
- dont acides gras saturés	4,3 g	22 %	4,2 g	21 %	1,3 g	7 %	1,3 g	7 %
- dont acides gras mono-insaturés	32 g		31 g		9,7 g		9,4 g	
- dont acides gras poly-insaturés	14 g		14 g		4,3 g		4,2 g	
Glucides	4,6 g	2 %	4,5 g	2 %	1,4 g	< 1 %	1,3 g	< 1 %
- dont sucres	2,3 g	3 %	2,2 g	2 %	0,7 g	< 1 %	0,7 g	< 1 %
Fibres	< 0,5 g		< 0,5 g		< 0,5 g		< 0,5 g	
Protéines	1,9 g	4 %	1,8 g	4 %	0,6 g	1 %	0,6 g	1 %
Sel	1,4 g	23 %	1,4 g	23 %	0,43 g	7 %	0,41 g	7 %

### Pour - 100 g (As Sold)

#### Statements :

[1] Produit tel que vendu

### Apports de référence (AR) - 100 g (As Sold)

#### Statements :

[2] % d'Apport de référence pour un adulte-type (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

### Pour - 97 g (As Sold)





# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000060751/001

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SPREADS AND D

**Planned effective date :** May 11, 2021

**Statements :**

[3] Produit tel que vendu

**Apports de référence (AR) - 97 g (As Sold)**

**Statements :**

[4] % d'Apport de référence pour un adulte-type (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

**Pour - 30 g (As Sold)**

**Statements :**

[5] Portion

**Apports de référence (AR) - 30 g (As Sold)**

**Statements :**

[6] % d'Apport de référence pour un adulte-type (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

**Pour - 29,1 g (As Sold)**

**Statements :**

[7] Portion

**Apports de référence (AR) - 29,1 g (As Sold)**

**Statements :**

[8] % d'Apport de référence pour un adulte-type (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

**End of CUC Product Information Record 200000239237/001/000**



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information RecordD :** 720000060751/001

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SPREADS AND D

**Planned effective date :** May 11, 2021

## Combination pack data

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	3PM CUC Bearnaise sauce FL